

SLP(C)No. 5560 OF 2003
ITEM No.26

Court No. 6

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5560/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2002 in PIL 684/01
of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

STATE OF J.&K. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DIST. SHARNARTHI ACTION COMMITTEE & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Altaf H.Naiyak, Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioners states that the money has now been released and will be distributed within the next 3-4 weeks. A Report to be filed before the next date of hearing.

List after the summer vacation.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master